DRAW_NAME

Absolute Green Energy

ADT Security Services, Inc. - Providence, Rl
Aerus Electrolux

Aerus Electrolux

Affordable Home Solutions

Alarm New England

AMCO Enterprises, LLC

American Dry Basement Systems, Inc. - ADBS, INC.
ANGELDOR Heavenly Crystal Jewelry
Angies's List

Avery Piano

Banker's Mortgage

Barrett Hardwood Floors
Basement Options of New England
Basement Technologies

Bath Fitter - Rl

BeautiControl

Big Apple Rhythmics

Blue Hills Regional Technical High School
Body Force

Brady Built Sunrooms

Central Nurseries, Inc.

Champion Windows - Providence, Rl
Continental Engineering & Service Co. Inc.
Cook's Warehouse

Cox Communications

Creative Stone Systems - Stonetastics.com
Culligan Of New England

Cutco Cutlery

Dexter Credit Union

Direct Buy of Providence

Dryzone Basement Systems

Easy Housewares

Easy Housewares

Foster Electric, Inc.

Gloria Gemma Breast Cancer Resource Foundation
Gloria Gemma Breast Cancer Resource Foundation
Golden Dog Training

Grace Adele

Green Mountain Soapstone+Atlantic Soapstone
Guttershell of New England
Habitat Post And Beam

Healthmate Saunas/PLH Products

BOOTH
711
508A
208
313
525
626
337A
620
725
731
334A & Lobby
715
524
709
EE1
604
230
336A
222
100
204
305
541
409
518
405
712
717
412
708
535
228
435A
634
705
135
234
227
629
637
434A
608
315



Hearing Health Professionals Of New England
Hearing Health Professionals Of New England
Hill's Home Market

Home Heat - Comfort Furnace

Hot Rides Auto Sales

House of Hope Boutique

ING Financial Partners

Interlock Roofing & Windows

Jamboree Troop 2 Narragansett Council
James Hardie Siding & Building Products

K-9 Contain & Train

Karl F. Sauerbrey Architect

Kitchen & Countertop Center of New England
Kitchen & Countertop Center of New England
Kitchen Craft

Kitchen Magic

Kitchen Options of New England

KWC Marketing

Launch Trampoline Park, LLC

Lawrence J. Kaplan Sales - Ultra Balm

Luxury Exterior Solutions

Minuteman LeafGuard

Miracle Method Surface Restorations
Moonworks Your Home Improved
Moonworks Your Home Improved

Moriarty's Fence Company-Invisible Fence Brand028

Mr. Sandless Boston

My Pillow, Inc.

Nature's Intentions

New England Sola Concepts, Inc

New York Life

Newpro Windows

Newpro Windows

Ocean State Homes Magazine
Optimum Products - Bed Linens

Owens Corning Boston

Pella Windows

PETRO - Qil, Heating & Air Condiitoning
Potter Electric Inc.

Power Home Remodeling Group - MA
Providence Picture Frame Company
Renewal By Andersen Southern New England
Rescom Exteriors

Residential Plans

110
212
235
419
740
328
335A
521
229
319
542
421
413
510
329
613
704
516
102
707
440
730
728
324
TBA3
205
729
624
225
213
537
513
612
636
733
330
625
425
721
218
519
528
522
318



Restivo's Heating & Air Conditioning
Rhode Island Home Improvement
Rhode Island Credit Union

Rhode Island Housing Authority

RI Kitchen & Bath

RlLocal Magazine

RISBJ - Rhode Island Small Business Journal
Roll Away NE

RSVP Publications

Ruggieri Carpet One Floor & Home
S&M Hearth, Patio & Barbecue

Sea Scape Lawn - Christmas Decor
Seacoast Home Design LLC

Shop At Home Food Service

Solar Eyewear

State of Rl Coastal Resources Management
Sweet Pea Quilts & Crafts

The Barking Lot Rl

The Great Spirit Collection

The Kitchen Experience Of RI

The Real Estate Book - Providence, Rl
The Women's Journals

Thirty One

Ultimate Upholstery

United Better Homes

United Builders Supply Co, Inc.

United Home Experts,Inc & United Painting Co. Inc.
United Home Experts,Inc & United Painting Co. Inc.

Vacation Village Resorts/Great Eastern Resorts
Verizon FiOS - Marketing Werks

Verizon Wireless - NE Region Marketing
Vermont Rolling Pins

Water Filter Company

Weil Clocks

Window World of Rhode Island

Woods Heating Services, Inc.

Central Nurseries, Inc.

Seascape Lawns & Christmas Décor

404
505
320
719
219
540
237
109
723
325
408
304
437A
TBA
534A
216
713
209
241
306
231
224
736
727
635
628
312
428
605
619
631
226
527
609
307
735
Lights/Trees1
Lights/Trees2



PRODUCT_D

Energy Solutions-Solar Power

Security Services

Vacuum Systems & Air Purification

Vacuum Systems

Bath Liners

Full Service Security Company, Leader in the Security Industry
Magnetic Jewelry

Basement Systems Waterproofing

Swarovski Jewelry

Business Referrals to Households

Piano

Financial Planning

Hardwood Floors

Basement Remodeling , Waterproofing

Basement Watersealing

Bathroom Remodeling, Showers

Skin care, bath and body, color, mens, childrens
Girls Gymnastics Foundation

Pashmina's - cashmere/wool/silk blends

Healthy lonic Jewelry

Sunrooms

Nursery, Landscape, Trees, Shrubs, Plants
Windows, Doors, Patio Rooms

Heating and Air Conditioning, Air Quality, and Service
Professional cookware

Internet; Communications; Media Partner

Poured Stone Flooring - Decorative Concrete
Water Treatment & Hydro Conditioning

Cutlery

Credit Union

Home Furnishings Buying Cliub

Basement Waterproofing-Sump Pump foundation Repair, Crawlspace
Steam Mop & Miracle Grow Matt Fitness Machine
Steam Mop & Miracle Grow Matt Fitness Machine
Electrical Contractor, Generators

Non-profit, provide awareness, education, support
Non-profit, provide awareness, education, support
Dog Bevaviorist/Trainer

Women's Handbags & Accessories

Soapstone Surfaces, Counters, Kitchen/Bath Remodeling
Gutter Protection

Post & Beam Homes, additions

Healthmate Saunas



Hearing Services

Hearing Services

Food Plan/Food Service

Portable Heaters

Cars, Restoration, Towing,

Non-Profit, Housing Asistance Programs, Shop providing jewelry/art/etc

Financial Advisor

Aluminum Roofing & Windows

Boyscouts

Siding

Pet Containment

Architect

Kitchen Counter Tops; Kitchen Remodeling

Kitchen Counter Tops; Kitchen Remodeling

Cookware -West Bend

Kitchen Remodeling

Kitchen Cabinet Refacing & Counters

Vacation Resort Communities

Trampoline Park

Ultra Balm

Siding, Exterior Solutions

Englert LeafGuard Gutter Systems

Surface Restorations

Renewal by Andersen of Rl and Cape CodGutter Helmet, Roofing & Siding and Repower
Renewal by Andersen of Rl and Cape CodGutter Helmet, Roofing & Siding and Repower
Invisible Fence - Indoors & Outdoors

Sandfree Floor Care

Pillows

Pro Aqua Air Purifier

Solatube, Dayligting Systems, Tubular Skylights, solar powered attic fans, sales, service and installation, residentiz
life insurance

Replacement Windows, doors, siding, basement finishing system, other protection systems
Replacement Windows, doors, siding, basement finishing system, other protection systems
Publishes Homes Magazine; Real Estate Journal; Ocean State Home and Decor Magazine
Bed Linens

Basement Refinishing

Windows & Doors

Oil, Heat, Air Conditioning

Electrical Contractor, Generators

Home Remodeling Group, Windows, Siding, Roofing,

Picture Frame Company/Artwork

Renewal Windows by Andersen

Replacement Windows & Doors

Kitchen Home Plans/Remodeling



Heating & Air Coditioning

Windows - Conservatories

Credit Union

Goverment Housing Agency

Kitchen & Bath Remodeling

Local Area Magazine

Small Business Journal

Storm Shutters

Advertising - Direct Mail

Harwood flooring/carpet/all tyes of floor covering/installation
Hearth, BBQ, Patio Products

Landscape Design, Christmas Décor Outdoor Lighting
residential design, design management, drafting

Food Plan/At Home Food Service

Eye Wear

Coastal Resource-Construction Management

Handmade quilts and Crafts

Grooming, Training, Boarding, Doggie Daycare

Miscellaneous Items - Clothes, Jewlery, etc.

Stone, granite, marble

Publication - Advertising

Women's Journals - South Shore Women's Journal, Bristol County Women's Journal, South Coast Women's Journ
Totes, Bags, Home, Thermals

Furniture Upholstery

Windows, Siding

Buidling Supply

Roofing, Hardi-Plank Siding, Windows, Paingting

Roofing, Hardi-Plank Siding, Windows, Paingting

Vacation Resort Communities

Fios Cable

Verizon Wireless

Rolling Pins; Photography

Water Treatment/Conditioning/Filter Company

Grandfather Clocks

Windows, Doors

Complete home oil heat service including automatic delivery, price protection, budget plans, service plans with 2
Shrubbery Landscape Design

Landscape Design, Christmas Décor Outdoor Lighting, Lawncare






1l and commercial application



1al and Rhode Island Women's Journal

'4 hour emergency service, new heating



