DRAW_NAME	воотн
Absolute Green Energy	711
ADT Security Services, Inc Providence, RI	508A
Aerus Electrolux	208
Aerus Electrolux	313
Affordable Home Solutions	525
Alarm New England	626
AMCO Enterprises, LLC	337A
American Dry Basement Systems, Inc ADBS, INC.	620
ANGELDOR Heavenly Crystal Jewelry	725
Angies's List	731
Avery Piano	334A & Lobby
Banker's Mortgage	715
Barrett Hardwood Floors	524
Basement Options of New England	709
Basement Technologies	EE1
Bath Fitter - RI	604
BeautiControl	230
Big Apple Rhythmics	336A
Blue Hills Regional Technical High School	222
Body Force	100
Brady Built Sunrooms	204
Central Nurseries, Inc.	305
Champion Windows - Providence, RI	541
Continental Engineering & Service Co. Inc.	409
Cook's Warehouse	518
Cox Communications	405
Creative Stone Systems - Stonetastics.com	712
Culligan Of New England	717
Cutco Cutlery	412
Dexter Credit Union	708
Direct Buy of Providence	535
Dryzone Basement Systems	228
Easy Housewares	435A
Easy Housewares	634
Foster Electric, Inc.	705
Gloria Gemma Breast Cancer Resource Foundation	135
Gloria Gemma Breast Cancer Resource Foundation	234
Golden Dog Training	227
Grace Adele	629
Green Mountain Soapstone+Atlantic Soapstone	637
Guttershell of New England	434A
Habitat Post And Beam	608
Healthmate Saunas/PLH Products	315

Hearing Health Professionals Of New England	110
Hearing Health Professionals Of New England	212
Hill's Home Market	235
Home Heat - Comfort Furnace Hot Rides Auto Sales	419 740
House of Hope Boutique ING Financial Partners	328 335A
Interlock Roofing & Windows	535A 521
Jamboree Troop 2 Narragansett Council	229
James Hardie Siding & Building Products	319
K-9 Contain & Train	542
Karl F. Sauerbrey Architect	421
Kitchen & Countertop Center of New England	413
Kitchen & Countertop Center of New England Kitchen & Countertop Center of New England	510
Kitchen Craft	329
Kitchen Magic	613
Kitchen Options of New England	704
KWC Marketing	516
Launch Trampoline Park, LLC	102
Lawrence J. Kaplan Sales - Ultra Balm	707
Luxury Exterior Solutions	440
Minuteman LeafGuard	730
Miracle Method Surface Restorations	728
Moonworks Your Home Improved	324
Moonworks Your Home Improved	TBA3
Moriarty's Fence Company-Invisible Fence Brand028	205
Mr. Sandless Boston	729
My Pillow, Inc.	624
Nature's Intentions	225
New England Sola Concepts, Inc	213
New York Life	537
Newpro Windows	513
Newpro Windows	612
Ocean State Homes Magazine	636
Optimum Products - Bed Linens	733
Owens Corning Boston	330
Pella Windows	625
PETRO - Oil, Heating & Air Condiitoning	425
Potter Electric Inc.	721
Power Home Remodeling Group - MA	218
Providence Picture Frame Company	519
Renewal By Andersen Southern New England	528
Rescom Exteriors	522
Residential Plans	318

Restivo's Heating & Air Conditioning	404
Rhode Island Home Improvement	505
Rhode Island Credit Union	320
Rhode Island Housing Authority	719
RI Kitchen & Bath	219
RILocal Magazine	540
RISBJ - Rhode Island Small Business Journal	237
Roll Away NE	109
RSVP Publications	723
Ruggieri Carpet One Floor & Home	325
S&M Hearth, Patio & Barbecue	408
Sea Scape Lawn - Christmas Decor	304
Seacoast Home Design LLC	437A
Shop At Home Food Service	TBA
Solar Eyewear	534A
State of RI Coastal Resources Management	216
Sweet Pea Quilts & Crafts	713
The Barking Lot RI	209
The Great Spirit Collection	241
The Kitchen Experience Of RI	306
The Real Estate Book - Providence, RI	231
The Women's Journals	224
Thirty One	736
Ultimate Upholstery	727
United Better Homes	635
United Builders Supply Co, Inc.	628
United Home Experts,Inc & United Painting Co. Inc.	312
United Home Experts,Inc & United Painting Co. Inc.	428
Vacation Village Resorts/Great Eastern Resorts	605
Verizon FiOS - Marketing Werks	619
Verizon Wireless - NE Region Marketing	631
Vermont Rolling Pins	226
Water Filter Company	527
Weil Clocks	609
Window World of Rhode Island	307
Woods Heating Services, Inc.	735
Central Nurseries, Inc.	Lights/Trees1
Seascape Lawns & Christmas Décor	Lights/Trees2

PRODUCT_D

Energy Solutions-Solar Power

Security Services

Vacuum Systems & Air Purification

Vacuum Systems

Bath Liners

Full Service Security Company, Leader in the Security Industry

Magnetic Jewelry

Basement Systems Waterproofing

Swarovski Jewelry

Business Referrals to Households

Piano

Financial Planning

Hardwood Floors

Basement Remodeling, Waterproofing

Basement Watersealing

Bathroom Remodeling, Showers

Skin care, bath and body, color, mens, childrens

Girls Gymnastics Foundation

Pashmina's - cashmere/wool/silk blends

Healthy Ionic Jewelry

Sunrooms

Nursery, Landscape, Trees, Shrubs, Plants

Windows, Doors, Patio Rooms

Heating and Air Conditioning, Air Quality, and Service

Professional cookware

Internet; Communications; Media Partner

Poured Stone Flooring - Decorative Concrete

Water Treatment & Hydro Conditioning

Cutlery

Credit Union

Home Furnishings Buying Cliub

Basement Waterproofing-Sump Pump foundation Repair, Crawlspace

Steam Mop & Miracle Grow Matt Fitness Machine

Steam Mop & Miracle Grow Matt Fitness Machine

Electrical Contractor, Generators

Non-profit, provide awareness, education, support

Non-profit, provide awareness, education, support

Dog Bevaviorist/Trainer

Women's Handbags & Accessories

Soapstone Surfaces, Counters, Kitchen/Bath Remodeling

Gutter Protection

Post & Beam Homes, additions

Healthmate Saunas

Hearing Services

Hearing Services

Food Plan/Food Service

Portable Heaters

Cars, Restoration, Towing,

Non-Profit, Housing Asistance Programs, Shop providing jewelry/art/etc

Financial Advisor

Aluminum Roofing & Windows

Boyscouts

Siding

Pet Containment

Architect

Kitchen Counter Tops; Kitchen Remodeling

Kitchen Counter Tops; Kitchen Remodeling

Cookware -West Bend

Kitchen Remodeling

Kitchen Cabinet Refacing & Counters

Vacation Resort Communities

Trampoline Park

Ultra Balm

Siding, Exterior Solutions

Englert LeafGuard Gutter Systems

Surface Restorations

Renewal by Andersen of RI and Cape CodGutter Helmet, Roofing & Siding and Repower

Renewal by Andersen of RI and Cape CodGutter Helmet, Roofing & Siding and Repower

Invisible Fence - Indoors & Outdoors

Sandfree Floor Care

Pillows

Pro Aqua Air Purifier

Solatube, Dayligting Systems, Tubular Skylights, solar powered attic fans, sales, service and installation, residential life insurance

Replacement Windows, doors, siding, basement finishing system, other protection systems

Replacement Windows, doors, siding, basement finishing system, other protection systems

Publishes Homes Magazine; Real Estate Journal; Ocean State Home and Decor Magazine

Bed Linens

Basement Refinishing

Windows & Doors

Oil, Heat, Air Conditioning

Electrical Contractor, Generators

Home Remodeling Group, Windows, Siding, Roofing,

Picture Frame Company/Artwork

Renewal Windows by Andersen

Replacement Windows & Doors

Kitchen Home Plans/Remodeling

Heating & Air Coditioning

Windows - Conservatories

Credit Union

Government Housing Agency

Kitchen & Bath Remodeling

Local Area Magazine

Small Business Journal

Storm Shutters

Advertising - Direct Mail

Harwood flooring/carpet/all tyes of floor covering/installation

Hearth, BBQ, Patio Products

Landscape Design, Christmas Décor Outdoor Lighting

residential design, design management, drafting

Food Plan/At Home Food Service

Eye Wear

Coastal Resource-Construction Management

Handmade quilts and Crafts

Grooming, Training, Boarding, Doggie Daycare

Miscellaneous Items - Clothes, Jewlery, etc.

Stone, granite, marble

Publication - Advertising

Women's Journals - South Shore Women's Journal, Bristol County Women's Journal, South Coast Women's Journal

Totes, Bags, Home, Thermals

Furniture Upholstery

Windows, Siding

Buidling Supply

Roofing, Hardi-Plank Siding, Windows, Paingting

Roofing, Hardi-Plank Siding, Windows, Paingting

Vacation Resort Communities

Fios Cable

Verizon Wireless

Rolling Pins; Photography

Water Treatment/Conditioning/Filter Company

Grandfather Clocks

Windows, Doors

Complete home oil heat service including automatic delivery, price protection, budget plans, service plans with 2

Shrubbery Landscape Design

Landscape Design, Christmas Décor Outdoor Lighting, Lawncare



